

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	17.09.2024		<p>CRLR No. 632 of 2024 With IA No. 1 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Deepak Sharma, counsel for the revisionist through Video Conferencing. 2. Mr. G.S. Sandhu, Additional Advocate General along with Mr. Saurabh Pande, Brief Holder for the State/appellant. 3. Issue notices to respondents on delay condonation application through ordinary process and registered post acknowledgment due as well as through e-mail and whatsapp, if available. 4. Steps to be taken within two weeks. 5. List this case on 30.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 17.09.2024</p> <p>Manta</p>