

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrars order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLR No.632 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Abhishek Verma, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Mr. Sagar Kothari, learned counsel physically present in Court along with Ms. Vaishnavi Iyer and Ms. Shivani Bansla, learned counsel present through V.C. for private respondents.</p> <p>3. Mr. Vikash Uniyal, learned B.H. for the State.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for private respondent submits that they have instructions to appear on behalf of respondent no.2. They may file their power within three weeks.</p> <p>5. List for admission on 22.08.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 01.08.2025</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>